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AMARILLO Dispute Resolution Center DALLAS Dallas County Dispute Resolution Center

Potter & P.O. Box 9257 Dallas 600 Commerce St., Ste.681

Randall Amarillo, TX 79105-9257 Dallas, TX 75202

806-372-3381; Fax: 806-373-3268 214-653-6048; Fax 214-653-7202

www.theprpc.org/Programs/DisputeResolution/default.html Othel Bursey Jr., MPA, ADR Coordinator

Randy Braidfoot, Director othel.bursey@dallascounty.org

rbraidfoot@theprpc.org

DENTON DCAP ▪ Denton County 

AUSTIN Dispute Resolution Center Denton Alternative Dispute Resolution Program

Travis 5407 N. IH 35, Suite 410 512 W. Hickory

Austin, TX 78723 Denton, TX 76201

512-371-0033; Fax: 512-371-7411 940-320-1500

www.austindrc.org Erin Manley, Executive Director

Kris Donley, Executive Director emanley@dentonbar.com

krisdonley71@gmail.com David Bouschor, President of DCAP

BEAUMONT Dispute Resolution Center of Jefferson County, Inc. EL PASO El Paso County Dispute Resolution Center

Jefferson Courthouse Annex 1 ▪ 215 Franklin, Suite 131A El Paso 8037 Lockheed, Suite 100

Beaumont, TX 77701 El Paso, TX 79925

409-835-8747; Fax: 409-784-5811 915-532-0998, Ext. 119; Fax: 915-532-9385

www.co.jefferson.tx.us/DRC/home.htm Marisa Quintanilla, Regional Services Director

Kara Hawthorn, Executive Director marisaq@riocog.org

khawthorn@co.jefferson.tx.us

FORT WORTH Dispute Resolution Services of North Texas, Inc. 

BRYAN / Brazos Valley Dispute Resolution Center Tarrant 4304 Airport Freeway, Suite 100 

COLLEGE 3211A S. Texas Ave. Fort Worth, TX 76117

STATION Bryan, TX 77802 817-877-4554; Fax: 817-877-4557

Brazos 979-822-6947; Fax: 979-779-6528 www.drsnorthtexas.org

 http://bvdrc.org Jacquelyn (Jacque) Flynt, Executive Director

Howard Bleekman, Executive Director j@drsnorthtexas.org

brazosvalleydrc@gmail.com Sarah Stone, Assistant Director

sstone@drsnorthtexas.org

CONROE Montgomery County Dispute Resolution Center, Inc.

Montgomery 301 N. Thompson, Suite 106 HOUSTON Harris County Dispute Resolution Center

Conroe, TX 77301 Harris 49 San Jacinto, Suite 220

936-760-6914; Fax: 936-538-8050 Houston, TX 77002-1233

www.resolution-center.org 713-755-8274; Fax: 713-755-8885

mediate@resolution-center.org www.drchouston.org

Nick Hall, Executive Director

CORPUS Dispute Resolution Services nick@drchouston.org

CHRISTI Nueces County Courthouse

Nueces, 901 Leopard St., Suite 401.2

San Patricio, Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Bee & Live Oak 361-888-0650; Fax: 361-888-0754

Ruth Reid, Executive Director

ruth.reid@co.nueces.tx.us
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KERRVILLE Hill Country Dispute Resolution Center SAN ANTONIO Bexar County Dispute Resolution Center

Mason, Gillespie, 327 Earl Garrett, Suite 108 Bexar Cadena-Reeves Justice Center

Bandera, Kimble, Kerrville, TX 78028 300 Dolorosa, Suite 1102

Kendall, Menard, 830-792-5000, 888-292-1502 San Antonio, TX 78205-3009

Kerr, McCulloch Fax: 830-792-6220 210-335-2128; Fax: 210-335-2941

& Edwards www.hillcountrydrc.org www.bexar.org/drc

Ed Reaves, Executive Director Marlene Labenz-Hough, Director

hcadrc@ktc.com mlabenz@bexar.org

LUBBOCK Office of Dispute Resolution SAN MARCOS Central Texas Dispute Resolution Center

Lubbock, Hockley, P.O. Box 10536 Hays 829 N. LBJ #108

Terry, Yoakum, Lubbock, TX 79408-3536 San Marcos, TX 78666

Garza, Dickens, Toll Free: 1-866-329-3522 512-878-0382; Fax: 866-475-4195

Cochran, Crosby, www.co.lubbock.tx.us www.hcdrc.org

Lamb, Howard & D. Gene Valentini, Executive Director Tera Cleland, Executive Director

Willacy odr@co.lubbock.tx.us director@hcdrc.org

PARIS Dispute Resolution Services WACO McLennan County Dispute Resolution Center 

Lamar, Red River, Paris Junior College McLennan P.O. Box 1488

Franklin, Fannin, 2400 Clarksville Waco, TX 76703

Hopkins, Delta & Paris, TX 75460-6298 254-752-0955

Hunt 903-783-9839; Fax 903-782-0443 http://disputeresolutioncenterwaco.org

Carl E. Lucas, Director Donna Phillips, Executive Director

clucas@parisjc.edu drcwaco@hot.rr.com

RICHMOND Fort Bend Dispute Resolution Center STATE INFO The Center for Public Policy Dispute Resolution

Fort Bend 211 Houston Street UNIV. OF TEXAS 727 E. Dean Keeton

Richmond, TX 77469 Austin, TX 78705

281-342-5000; Fax: 281-232-6443 512-471-3507; Fax: 512-232-1191

Shelly Hudson, Executive Director www.utexas.edu/law/centers/cppdr

fortbenddrc@aol.com Susan Schultz, Program Director

sschultz@law.utexas.edu
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